
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Darcy Deakin - (707582) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:00.70 763 C 14/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh  1

2:01.36 750 H 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

2:01.81 742 F 16/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

2:01.96 739 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

2:02.27 734 F 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

2:02.65 727 F 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

2:03.10 719 H 14/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh  1

2:03.28 716 F 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

2:03.31 715 H 25/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Co Sheffield 2

2:03.48 712 H 16/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

2:03.77 707 H 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

2:04.28 699 H 19/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Co Sheffield 2

2:09.41 619 H 16/11/13 Stockport November L2 Meet Stockport Co Sheffield 2

2:09.62 616 H 01/12/12 ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet Sunderland Co Sheffield 2

2:11.37 592 H 17/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Co Sheffield 2

2:15.15 543 H 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Co Sheffield 2

2:15.51 539 H 19/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Co Sheffield 2

2:29.06 405 H 08/01/11 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Co Sheffield 3

2:35.72 355 H 03/07/10 Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet Hull Co Sheffield 3

2:41.51 318 H 18/07/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

2:45.41 296 H 12/12/09 City of Bradford Xmas Shipley Co Sheffield 2

3:04.40 214 H 19/07/09 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:02.27 734 F 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2
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2:01.36 750 H 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

2:04.28 699 H 19/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Co Sheffield 2

2:03.28 716 F 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

2:01.96 739 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

2:02.65 727 F 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

2:03.77 707 H 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

2:03.31 715 H 25/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Co Sheffield 2

2:00.70 763 C 14/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh  1

2:03.10 719 H 14/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh  1

2:01.81 742 F 16/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

2:03.48 712 H 16/11/14 City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet Leicester  2

2:15.15 543 H 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Co Sheffield 2

2:09.41 619 H 16/11/13 Stockport November L2 Meet Stockport Co Sheffield 2

2:09.62 616 H 01/12/12 ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet Sunderland Co Sheffield 2

2:11.37 592 H 17/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Co Sheffield 2

2:15.51 539 H 19/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Co Sheffield 2

2:29.06 405 H 08/01/11 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Co Sheffield 3

2:41.51 318 H 18/07/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

2:35.72 355 H 03/07/10 Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet Hull Co Sheffield 3

2:45.41 296 H 12/12/09 City of Bradford Xmas Shipley Co Sheffield 2

3:04.40 214 H 19/07/09 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3
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